
GPISD Summer School 2022 
GP NAC Spanish HIGH SCHOOL students going to NS 10 
 

Dates: June 06 – June 21, 2022 (Monday – Thursday) 

 

Check in time:  5:45 AM         Bus #241 
Leaving time:   6:05 AM 
 

6:25 AM Fidelity & Cargill  

  (Adrian Herrera) 
 

6:35 AM Galena Park High School – (11th St. bus ramp) 

  (Gabriel Yanez) (Nathalia Guzman) (Roman Rodriguez) (Paola Chavez) 
 

6:45 AM Jacinto City Elementary – (front of school outside fence) 

  (Rodrigo Gutierrez) (John Lopez) (Emilio Lopez) 

 

7:00 AM Dorwayne & Falcon – (Pyburn area) 

  (Liliana Montano) 

 

7:15 AM Drop-off: North Shore 10th Grade – (at cafeteria) 

 

 

 

 

 



GPISD Summer School 2022 
GP NAC MIDDLE SCHOOL students going to NS 10 
 

Dates: June 06 – June 21, 2022  (Monday – Thursday)    Bus #241 

 

7:30 AM Woodland Acres Middle School – (front of the school on Myrtle Ln)  

(Mia Vazquez Ayala) 

(Adriana Larios Cardona) 

(Yuneiry Sollozo) 

(Mariana Alcantar Mata) 

(Cesar Sosa Ruiz) 

(Juan Romo Lara) 

(Emmanuel Fuerte Rangel) 

(Alan Chavez) 

 

7:45 AM Galena Park Middle School – (front of the school on Keene St.)  

(Daniela Echeverria Rivera) 

(Maximo Rocha Cepeda) 

(Zoe Garcia Andrade) 

(Aydelin Trevino Ramirez) 

(Dylan Zarate Guzman) 

(Adriana Espinoza Saldivar) 

(Emely Esobar Garcia) 

(Edelyn Jimenez Romero) 

(Christ Martinez Frias)  

 

8:00 AM Bank Dr.  & 6th St. – (p/u Luis Morel) 

 

8:05 AM Fidelity St.  & Dehaven St. – (p/u Jose Maria Gonzalez) 

 

8:15 AM Wiggins St.  & Hart St. – (p/u Noa Bourgouin Cenatus) 

  

 

8:30 AM Drop-off: North Shore 10th Grade – (at cafeteria) 

 



GPISD Summer School 2022 
GP NAC Spanish HIGH SCHOOL students going to NS 10 
 

Dates: June 06 – June 21, 2022 (Monday – Thursday) 

 

Check in time:  11:00 AM         Bus #241 
Leaving time:   11:15 AM 
 

11:45 AM Pick-up: North Shore 10th Grade – (at cafeteria)  

 

Deliver to: 

 

• Dorwayne & Falcon – (Pyburn area) 

(Liliana Montano) 

 

• Jacinto City Elementary – (front of school outside fence) 

(Rodrigo Gutierrez) (John Lopez) (Emilio Lopez) 

 

• Galena Park High School – (11th St. bus ramp) 

(Gabriel Yanez) (Nathalia Guzman) (Roman Rodriguez) (Paola Chavez) 

 

• Fidelity & Cargill  

(Adrian Herrera) 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



GPISD Summer School 2022 
GP NAC MIDDLE SCHOOL students going to NS 10 
 

Dates: June 06 – June 21, 2022  (Monday – Thursday)    Bus #241 

Check in time:  1:00 PM         
Leaving time:   1:30 PM 

 

2:00 PM Pick-up: North Shore 10th Grade – (at cafeteria) 
 

Woodland Acres Middle School – (front of the school on Myrtle Ln)  

(Mia Vazquez Ayala) 

(Adriana Larios Cardona) 

(Yuneiry Sollozo) 

(Mariana Alcantar Mata) 

(Cesar Sosa Ruiz) 

(Juan Romo Lara) 

(Emmanuel Fuerte Rangel) 

(Alan Chavez) 

 

Galena Park Middle School – (front of the school on Keene St.)  

(Daniela Echeverria Rivera) 

(Maximo Rocha Cepeda) 

(Zoe Garcia Andrade) 

(Aydelin Trevino Ramirez) 

(Dylan Zarate Guzman) 

(Adriana Espinoza Saldivar) 

(Emely Esobar Garcia) 

(Edelyn Jimenez Romero) 

(Christ Martinez Frias)  

 

Bank Dr.  & 6th St. – (p/u Luis Morel) 

 

Fidelity St.  & Dehaven St. – (p/u Jose Maria Gonzalez) 

 

Wiggins St.  & Hart St. – (p/u Noa Bourgouin Cenatus)   


